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Jméno
Jirousek Jakub
Jira Petr
Krizova Mirka
Masek Petr
Kfiz Radim
Pribik Jan
Hejda Vaclav
Vanéckova Blanka
Kolak Robo
Stanc Milan
Vicek Petr
Spicka Petr
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VARTA
CS BIKE TYM
Bike Team Stupno

CFC KLADNO
CK Vinohradské Slapky
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Cas A

0:21:50.55
0:21:51.91
0:22:00.30
0:22:02.82
0:22:02.91
0:22:03.26
0:22:31.51
0:22:32.95
0:22:40.56
0:22:47.48
0:22:55.90
0:23:00.09

Ztrata

0:00:01.36
0:00:09.75
0:00:12.27
0:00:12.36
0:00:12.71
0:00:40.96
0:00:42.40
0:00:50.01
0:00:56.93
0:01:05.35
0:01:09.54


https://www.sport-base.cz/vysledky/2024/z-rc-sc-24?flt[trat]=SC&o=poradi#tab
https://www.sport-base.cz/vysledky/2024/z-rc-sc-24?flt[trat]=SC&o=cislo#tab
https://www.sport-base.cz/vysledky/2024/z-rc-sc-24?flt[trat]=SC&o=prijmeni#tab
https://www.sport-base.cz/vysledky/2024/z-rc-sc-24?flt[trat]=SC&o=team#tab
https://www.sport-base.cz/vysledky/2024/z-rc-sc-24?flt[trat]=SC&o=kategorie#tab
https://www.sport-base.cz/vysledky/2024/z-rc-sc-24?flt[trat]=SC&o=poradi_kat#tab
https://www.sport-base.cz/vysledky/2024/z-rc-sc-24?flt[trat]=SC&o=trat#tab
https://www.sport-base.cz/vysledky/2024/z-rc-sc-24?flt[trat]=SC&o=cas&od=desc#tab
https://www.sport-base.cz/vysledky/2024/z-rc-sc-24?flt[trat]=SC&o=ztrata#tab

